TIRE SERVICE
INTERNATIONAL

SIPER
AUTOMATED CYCLE FEED
(OPTIONALD

ACF-STE-M (TSI# 6005

RED

BLK GRN

., \6

10
11
\\
o
15
[
PARTS LIST
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

1 4461L GUARD, SIDE (LH> [PART OF SIPER] 1
2 5.108 LOCK WASHER STAR EXT. 7/16 2
3 10896 CAP SCREW 7/16-20 X 1 2
4 6017 BRACKET, MOTOR 1
5 10959 COUPLER 5/8 DIA. BORE 1
6 10961 SPIDER !
7 10960 COUPLER 1/2 DIA. BORE 1
8 4241 SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/4 2
9 903 CAP SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/4 4
10 445 WASHER 174 12
11 444 CAP SCREW  1/4-20 X 1 8
12 214 NUT, HEX 1/4-20 6
13 10893 AUTOMATED CYCLE FEED CONTROL BOX 1
14 33251 KEY 1/8 X 3/4 1
15 10872 DECAL, CAUTION ELECTRICAL 1
16 10870 DECAL, JOG 1
17 10869 DECAL, FORWARD/RE VERSE 1
18 10894 GEAR MOTOR 1
19 10956 BRACKET, COUPLING COVER 1
REV02.072013 20 10957 SWITCH, JOG 1
21 10958 SWITCH, FORWARD/REVERSE 1






